

RCA DJ 66/2024
Ravinder Tiwari Vs.
Uma Sharma & Ors.

06.07.2024

**Fresh appeal is received through e-portal. It be
checked and registered.**

Present: Sh. Vinod Kumar Verma, Ld. Counsel for appellant.

**Ld. Counsel for appellant has already filed hard
copy of appeal and its annexures alongwith undertaking that the
file uploaded on District Court Website and the hard copy filed
today, are same.**

At request, put up for consideration on 07.08.2024.

(GOPAL SINGH CHAUHAN)
DJ-03, WEST/DELHI
06.07.2024