

RCA DJ 66/2024
Ravinder Tiwari
Vs. Umar Sharma

03.12.2025

Present: Appellant with Ld. Counsel Sh. Vinod Kumar
Verma.

At request, put up for consideration as last
opportunity on **11.02.2026**.

(GOPAL SINGH CHAUHAN)
DJ-03, WEST/DELHI
03.12.2025